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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 19 Women, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 11:10 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:00.80 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Graz (AUT) 7.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:03.46 Karina MITROVA OL Pazardzhik 19.7.2024 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 59.16
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 1:05.41 600 A 30.56 34.85
2. Duru Ecrin YIGIT 13 Turkiye 1:05.60 595 A 30.18 35.42
3. Nisan Ada BALKAN 13 Turkiye 1:08.55 521 B 31.92 36.63
4. Elif VATANSEVER 13 Turkiye 1:08.61 520 B 32.19 36.42
5. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 1:08.85 514 B 32.23 36.62
6. Elif SAFI 13 Turkiye 1:09.03 510 B 32.19 36.84
7. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 1:09.79 494 B 32.12 37.67
8. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 1:10.19 485 R 31.96 38.23
9. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 1:10.86 472 32.63 38.23

10. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 1:11.45 460 32.99 38.46
11. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 1:15.42 391 35.55 39.87
12. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 1:21.27 313 37.00 44.27
13. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 2:10.23 76 52.33 1:17.90

15 - 17 years

1. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 1:05.65 593 A 30.54 35.11
2. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 1:05.76 590 A 31.70 34.06
3. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:08.64 519 B 32.04 36.60
4. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 1:08.67 518 B 31.44 37.23
5. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 1:08.70 518 B 31.65 37.05
6. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 1:10.10 487 R 31.74 38.36
7. Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 1:11.11 467 33.10 38.01
8. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 1:12.69 437 33.53 39.16
9. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:14.39 408 34.39 40.00

10. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 1:19.10 339 35.34 43.76
11. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 1:19.20 338 37.36 41.84
12. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 1:20.02 327 35.41 44.61
13. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 1:21.54 309 36.16 45.38

Open

1. Preda IRINA 18 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:01.81 711 A 28.45 33.36
2. Boyana KIRCHEVA 27 Psk Cherno More 1:04.16 636 A 30.03 34.13
3. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 20 Vsi 1:04.98 612 A 29.36 35.62
4. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 1:05.41 600 A 30.56 34.85
5. Duru Ecrin YIGIT 13 Turkiye 1:05.60 595 A 30.18 35.42
6. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 16 Levski 1:05.65 593 A 30.54 35.11
7. Desislava BELOVA 17 Chernomorets 1:05.76 590 A 31.70 34.06
8. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 18 Olimp 1:05.88 587 A 30.43 35.45
9. Nisan Ada BALKAN 13 Turkiye 1:08.55 521 B 31.92 36.63

10. Elif VATANSEVER 13 Turkiye 1:08.61 520 B 32.19 36.42
11. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:08.64 519 B 32.04 36.60
12. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 16 Briz 1:08.67 518 B 31.44 37.23
13. Nikol KOLEVA 16 Trayana 1:08.70 518 B 31.65 37.05
14. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 1:08.85 514 B 32.23 36.62
15. Elif SAFI 13 Turkiye 1:09.03 510 B 32.19 36.84
16. Elif Alya YUKUNC 13 Turkiye 1:09.79 494 B 32.12 37.67
17. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 1:10.10 487 R 31.74 38.36
18. Nehir Lara KIR 13 Turkiye 1:10.19 485 R 31.96 38.23
19. Eva PEHLIVANQN 13 Olimp 1:10.86 472 32.63 38.23
20. Yana PETKOVA 15 Olimp 1:11.11 467 33.10 38.01
21. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 1:11.45 460 32.99 38.46
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 19, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

22. Gergana LUKANOVA 16 Metropol 1:12.69 437 33.53 39.16
23. Milena KALUDOVA 17 Sprint Sofia 1:14.39 408 34.39 40.00
24. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 1:15.42 391 35.55 39.87
25. Svetlana TANEVA 17 Burgas 1:19.10 339 35.34 43.76
26. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 1:19.20 338 37.36 41.84
27. Irina POPOVICHENKO 17 Briz 1:20.02 327 35.41 44.61
28. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 1:21.27 313 37.00 44.27
29. Izabela CHAKOVA 16 Nsa 1:21.54 309 36.16 45.38
30. Djuliana DERKOZLIEVA 13 Briz 2:10.23 76 52.33 1:17.90


